Opis dat

#F/U/O

FAK

FAK
FAK
FAK
FAK
FAK
FAK
FAK
FAK
FAK
UCE
FAK

Pocet vét celkem: 12

Dokl

39

10
60
30
24
22
87
76
88
89

2

9

Castka

3,00

2 000,00
2 342,60
2904,90
3483,00
4 000,00
4 082,50
6 000,00
7 114,80
14 265,90
14 857,00
27 809,30
88 863,00

Text

vyuct.PRE
9.6.2016-7.6.2017-vysouseni
pravni sluzby

revize PZ,ro¢ni kontrola PHP..
servis osvétleni

pravni sluzby-shromazdéni
navrh stanov

oprava osvétleni
statik-prohlidka+posudek
revize elektroinst.+RZ

revize kanalizace +RZ
material-zatepleni domu
oprava havarie kanal.byt ¢.105

Datum Fs

30.06.2017

28.02.2017
25.09.2017
10.05.2017
26.04.2017
05.04.2017
31.12.2017
30.11.2017
31.12.2017
31.12.2017
11.02.2017
09.02.2017

Typ Nakladu

FOND UDRZBY

FOND UDRZBY
FOND UDRZBY
FOND UDRZBY
FOND UDRZBY
FOND UDRZBY
FOND UDRZBY
FOND UDRZBY
FOND UDRZBY
FOND UDRZBY
FOND UDRZBY
FOND UDRZBY
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